
Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
DUBAI, UAE

February 16-22 2025 | $ 3,664,963 | Hard

SINGLES MAIN DRAW
1 1 SABALENKA, Aryna
2 Bye
3 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina
4 Q KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
5 SRAMKOVA, Rebecca SVK

6 TAUSON, Clara DEN

7 SVITOLINA, Elina UKR

8 15 KALINSKAYA, Anna
9 11 SHNAIDER, Diana

10 FRECH, Magdalena POL

11 NOSKOVA, Linda CZE

12 PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ

13 SAMSONOVA, Liudmila
14 PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

15 Bye
16 5 PEGULA, Jessica USA

17 3 GAUFF, Coco USA

18 Bye
19 KESSLER, McCartney USA

20 ANISIMOVA, Amanda USA

21 SAKKARI, Maria GRE

22 WC RADUCANU, Emma GBR

23 Q LAMENS, Suzan NED

24 14 MUCHOVA, Karolina CZE

25 10 KASATKINA, Daria
26 WC CIRSTEA, Sorana ROU

27 Q PARKS, Alycia USA

28 WANG, Xinyu CHN

29 BENCIC, Belinda SUI

30 Q ITO, Aoi JPN

31 Bye
32 8 NAVARRO, Emma USA

33 6 RYBAKINA, Elena KAZ

34 Bye
35 Q UCHIJIMA, Moyuka JPN

36 OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT

37 MERTENS, Elise BEL

38 FERNANDEZ, Leylah CAN

39 SUN, Lulu NZL

40 9 BADOSA, Paula ESP

41 16 VEKIC, Donna CRO

42 WC KENIN, Sofia USA

43 Q SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE

44 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

45 Q LYS, Eva GER

46 Q BEGU, Irina-Camelia ROU

47 Bye
48 4 PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA

49 7 ZHENG, Qinwen CHN

50 Bye
51 JABEUR, Ons TUN

52 STEARNS, Peyton USA

53 VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE

54 WC GARCIA, Caroline FRA

55 AVANESYAN, Elina ARM

56 12 ANDREEVA, Mirra
57 13 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz BRA

58 POTAPOVA, Anastasia
59 LINETTE, Magda POL

60 YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

61 AZARENKA, Victoria
62 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

63 Bye
64 2 SWIATEK, Iga POL
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Round of 64

$ 16,900 10 pt

Round of 32

$ 23,500 65 pt

Round of 16

$ 41,600 120 pt

Quarterfinals

$ 83,470 215 pt

Semifinals

$ 181,400 390 pt

Final

$ 351,801 650 pt

Winner

$ 597,000 1000 pt

WTA Supervisor
Donna Kelso,M. Chahir Fitouhi,Chen Shu

RELEASED
15 Feb 2025 3:27 PM

Seeded players
 PLAYER RANK

1. SABALENKA, Aryna 1
2. SWIATEK, Iga 2
3. GAUFF, Coco 3
4. PAOLINI, Jasmine 4
5. PEGULA, Jessica 5
6. RYBAKINA, Elena 7
7. ZHENG, Qinwen 8
8. NAVARRO, Emma 9

 PLAYER RANK

9. BADOSA, Paula 10
10. KASATKINA, Daria 12
11. SHNAIDER, Diana 13
12. ANDREEVA, Mirra 15
13. HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz 16
14. MUCHOVA, Karolina 17
15. KALINSKAYA, Anna 18
16. VEKIC, Donna 19
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